
Date Time Opponent Site Location
Wednesday, June 10, 2020 6:00 PM Greenville Jr. Thunder Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Friday, June 12, 2020 TBD Miami Valley Veterans Appreciation Tournament Duke Park Troy, OH
Saturday, June 13, 2020 TBD Miami Valley Veterans Appreciation Tournament Duke Park Troy, OH
Sunday, June 14, 2020 TBD Miami Valley Veterans Appreciation Tournament Duke Park Troy, OH
Tuesday, June 16, 2020 7:00 PM Troy Legends Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 7:00 PM Piqua, OH Legion Post #184 Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Thursday, June 18, 2020 6:30 PM Dayton Classics 18U Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Friday, June 19, 2020 7:00 PM NW Ohio Naturals Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 7:00 PM Troy Legends Duke Park Troy, OH
Wednesday, June 24, 2020 6:00 PM Springfield Armoloy (DH) Carleton Davidson Field Springfield, OH
Thursday, June 25, 2020 7:00 PM Muncie Chiefs McCulloch Park Muncie, IN
Friday, June 26, 2020 TBD Jim Jadwin Memorial VA Memorial Stadium Chillicothe, OH
Saturday, June 27, 2020 TBD Jim Jadwin Memorial VA Memorial Stadium Chillicothe, OH
Sunday, June 28, 2020 TBD Jim Jadwin Memorial VA Memorial Stadium Chillicothe, OH
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 6:00 PM Dayton Classics 18U Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Wednesday, July 1, 2020 6:00 PM Springfield Armoloy (DH) Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Thursday, July 2, 2020 TBD Lancaster Post #11 Classic Beavers Field Lancaster, OH
Friday, July 3, 2020 TBD Lancaster Post #11 Classic Beavers Field Lancaster, OH
Saturday, July 4, 2020 TBD Lancaster Post #11 Classic Beavers Field Lancaster, OH
Sunday, July 5, 2020 TBD Lancaster Post #11 Classic Beavers Field Lancaster, OH
Tuesday, July 7, 2020 6:00 PM Dayton Thunderbirds Dayton Christian HS Miamisburg, OH
Wednesday, July 8, 2020 7:00 PM NW Ohio Naturals Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Thursday, July 9, 2020 7:00 PM Muncie Chiefs Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Friday, July 10, 2020 7:30 PM Piqua, OH Legion Post #184 Hardman Field Piqua, OH
Saturday, July 11, 2020 1:00 PM Napoleon River Bandits (DH) Craig A. Rutter Field Defiance, OH
Tuesday, July 14, 2020 6:00 PM Dayton Classics 16U Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Thursday, July 16, 2020 5:30 PM Napoleon River Bandits Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Friday, July 17, 2020 TBD Armoloy Memorial Tournament Carleton Davidson Field Springfield, OH
Saturday, July 18, 2020 TBD Armoloy Memorial Tournament Carleton Davidson Field Springfield, OH
Sunday, July 19, 2020 TBD Armoloy Memorial Tournament Carleton Davidson Field Springfield, OH
Monday, July 20, 2020 6:00 PM Dayton Thunderbirds Sater Heights Park Greenville, OH
Friday, July 24, 2020 TBD Campus U Redhawk World Series McKie Field, Miami University Oxford, OH
Saturday, July 25, 2020 TBD Campus U Redhawk World Series McKie Field, Miami University Oxford, OH
Sunday, July 26, 2020 TBD Campus U Redhawk World Series McKie Field, Miami University Oxford, OH
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 TBD Campus U Redhawk World Series McKie Field, Miami University Oxford, OH
Friday, July 31, 2020 TBD For the Love of the Game Duke Park Troy, OH
Saturday, August 1, 2020 TBD For the Love of the Game Duke Park Troy, OH
Sunday, August 2, 2020 TBD For the Love of the Game Duke Park Troy, OH

Blue = Tournament Game
Green = Home Game

2020 Greenville Thunder (19U) Schedule


